Link           www.linkitaly.com - www.linkusa-inc.com
RG11 HDTV DIGITAL COAXIAL VIDEO CABLE
CVS LKRG11DSHF
CVS LKRG11DSHF
ELECTRICAL DATA
D.C.R. at 20°C
Conductor 10 ohm/km
Shield 8 ohm/km
Capacitance -
Nominal Impedance 75 ohm
Attenuation db/100 m - MHz
0.8 at 5 / 2.8 at 50 / 5.9 at 200
/ 8.9 at 470 / 12.1 at 800 / 13.5
at 1000 / 17.4 at 1500 / 21.1 at
2150 / 24.0 at 2750 /
25.4 at 3000
Vel. of Prop. 84%
GENERAL DATA
Cable
O.D. 10.10 mm
Standard reels 500 m
Weight      Kg/100m 9,06
Operating temperature -30°C/+70°C
Jacket
Material LSZH Thermoplastic
Nominal Thickness 1.10 mm
Shield
Material
First: Aluminium - Polyester - Aluminium
Material foil - Second: Tinned copper braid
Coverage First: 100% - Second: 96%
Conductor
Quantity 1
Strand 1 x 1.65 mm
Area/AWG 5.20 mm²/10
Dielectric O.D. 7.20 mm
Material
Red copper,
foamed polyethylene insulated